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Kuwait National English School – Academic Year 2022/2023 

School Calendar 2022/2023 

 

TERM 1: (September 04, 2022 – December 15, 2022) 

Start of First Term (2022/2023)   Sunday September 04, 2022 

Mid-Term break (First Term)   Sunday October 16, 2022 – Thursday October 20, 2022 

End of First Term (2022/2023)  Thursday December 15, 2022 

Winter holiday    Sunday December 18, 2022 – Thursday January 05, 2023 

  

TERM 2: (January 08, 2023 – April 06, 2023)      
Start of Second Term (2022/2023)   Sunday January 08, 2023 

National Day & Liberation Day holiday Sunday February 26, 2023 – Thursday March 02, 2023 

End of Second Term (2022/2023)  Thursday April 06, 2023 

End of Second Term break   Sunday April 09, 2023 – Thursday April 13, 2023 

 

TERM 3: (April 16, 2023 – June 15, 2023)      
Start of Third Term (2022/2023)   Sunday April 16, 2023 

End of Third Term (2022/2023)  Thursday June 15, 2023 

Start of Summer holiday (2022/2023) Sunday June 18, 2023  

 


